Applications
£ Compressed Air
£ Process Gases
£ Tank Ventilation
HP-PSV Series
Polysulfone – Vent Grade
USA MADE
Commercial/Industrial

Request a Quote Today!
Ordering Guide (Example: HP-PSV-26100-0.2213-T)
Available End Cap Configurations
Filter Cartridges
Selection Guide
CLICK HERE
Filter Housings
Selection Guide
CLICK HERE
#2
	Blank = DOE (standard)
	 213 = 213 internal o-ring
	 222f = 222/Flat
	222n = 222/Fin
	 222s = 222/Spring
	 226f = 226/Flat
	226n = 226/Fin
	 SOEf = SOE/Flat
	 SOEn = SOE/Fin
	 SOEs = SOE/Spring
Z = Custom
   HP   –       PSV       –    26            100     –      0.2 213      – T
TYPE MEDIA CARTRIDGE
DIAMETER
CARTRIDGE
LENGTH
MICRON
RATING
END CAP O-RING /
GASKETS
HP =
High Purity
Pleated
PSV =
Polysulfone
– Vent Grade
26 = 2.67"
(6.78 cm)
 097 = 9-3/4"
 100 = 10"
 200 = 20"
 300 = 30"
 400 = 40"
   0.2 = 0.2      E = EPDM
     B = Buna N
     S = Silicone